11
RV系列电磁阀
RV Series Solenoid Valve
1
RV系列电磁阀
RV Series Solenoid Valve
RV Series Solenoid Valve
2

●  环境湿度：无限制
●  最小工作压差：0.07bar
命名规则
阀芯尺寸
3
3=3/32”
5=5/32”
6=6/32”
9=9/32”
10=10/32”
14=14/32”
19=19/32”
25=25/32”
35=35/32”
43=43/32”
阀门类型
RV
RV=常闭型
MRV=手动推杆
ORV=常开型
连接类型
S
S=ODF
F=SAE
连接规格
3
2=2/8”
3=3/8”
4=4/8”
5=5/8”
7=7/8”
9=1-1/8”
11=1-3/8”
13=1-5/8”
15=1-7/8
0
进口 X 出口
空白=ODFXODF
1=ODFXODM
2=ODMXODF
3=ODMXODM
可选择
客户代码
简介
特征
●  适用的液体温度可达到120°C
●  MOPD达到35bar
●  紧凑、导阀控制、活塞式阀芯
●  可以水平、侧向或垂直方向安装
●  Parker 7型线圈平台提供多种线圈解决方案
RV系列电磁阀是一全新系列活塞先导式电磁阀，适用于制冷和空调应用
的液体管路、吸气管路和热气管路。
RV系列可与所有CFC、HCFC、HFC与亚临界CO2制冷剂、混合物以及绝大
多数的冷冻油兼容，最大工作压力650psi (45bar)。
RV Series Solenoid Valve
2=1/4”
4=1/2”
Introduction
RV Series is a new range of piston pilot operated solenoid valves for the liquid
line, suction line and hot gas service for refrigeration and AC applications.
RV Series are compatible with all CFC, HCFC,HFC and Sub-critical CO2
refrigerants and blends and most refrigeration oils in the limit of MRP of 650
psi (45 bar).
Features
●  Applicable for fluid temperatures up to 120°C
●  MOPD up to 35 bar
●  Compact, Direct acting / Pilot available
●  Mount Horizontally, on Side, or in a Vertical Line